
At Go On For At Go On For
0.0  1900 Lytton Spings 3.3 0.0  1900 Lytton Spings 3.3
3.3 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 3.3 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1
5.4 > Hwy-128 0.5 5.4 > Hwy-128 0.5
5.9 L Pine Flat Rd 8.2 5.9 L Pine Flat Rd 8.2

14.1 At Guard Rail, Return 7.7 14.1 At Guard Rail, Return 7.7
21.8 R Red Winery Rd 2.4 21.8 R Red Winery Rd 2.4
24.2 R Geysers Rd 4.4 24.2 R Geysers Rd 4.4
28.6 At Ranch, Return 4.4 28.6 At Ranch, Return 4.4
33.0 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 33.0 L Red Winery Rd 2.4
35.3 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 35.3 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4
35.7 R Hwy-128 0.5 35.7 R Hwy-128 0.5
36.2 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 36.2 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1
38.3 R Lytton Station Rd 1.3 38.3 R Lytton Station Rd 1.3
39.7 R stay on Lytton Springs Rd 2.0 39.7 R stay on Lytton Springs Rd2.0
41.6 E 1900 Lytton Spings  41.6 E 1900 Lytton Spings  

Two Hills
1900 Lytton Springs Rd, Healdsburg

Two Hills
1900 Lytton Springs Rd, Healdsburg

Led by Joyce Chang  (707) 484-5150 Led by Anne Graver(707) 529-5983


